UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, November 5, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:30 P.M.

Ch 13 341 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-14530-ref

13-15288-ref
13-15470-ref

13-16176-ref
13-17149-ref
13-17206-ref

13-17317-ref
13-17373-ref

13-17626-ref

2:00 P.M.

Susan J Bonnie (Debtor)
Timothy J. Bonnie (Debtor)
David L. Posa (Debtor)

Daniel G. Hillegas (Debtor)
Lori A. Hillegas (Debtor)
John T Voloshin (Debtor)
Monica B Voloshin (Debtor)
Andrea D. Keith (Debtor)
Steven Keith (Debtor)
Charles C. Altorfer (Debtor)
Mary F. Altorfer (Debtor)
Grace B Toro (Debtor)
Jennifer Lee Schlegel (Debtor)
Michael Thomas Schlegel (Debtor)
Cynthia Ann Perio (Debtor)
Ronald James Perio (Debtor)

Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: Robert Glazer
Represented By: Michelle Dewald
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti
Represented By: Jose C Campos

Represented By: Jose C Campos

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-14822-ref

13-15031-ref
13-16817-ref

13-16859-ref
13-17148-ref
13-17308-ref
13-17356-ref

13-17473-ref
13-17556-ref

Joseph J. Sipotz (Debtor)
Michelle J. Sipotz (Debtor)
Shelly M. Transue (Debtor)
James L. Edmonds (Debtor)
Theresa L. Edmonds (Debtor)
Amanda A. Angarita (Debtor)
Inez Marie Rogers (Debtor)

Joan Young (Debtor)

Robert Young (Debtor)

David John Reppert (Debtor)
Patricia A. Reppert (Debtor)
Patrick Francis Donchez (Debtor)
Christine Lora Sernaque (Debtor)
John Paul Sernaque (Debtor)

Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Charles Laputka
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/22/2013

06/14/2013
06/21/2013

07/15/2013

08/15/2013

08/19/2013

08/22/2013
08/25/2013

08/31/2013

05/31/2013

06/05/2013
08/02/2013

08/05/2013
08/15/2013
08/22/2013
08/23/2013

08/28/2013
08/30/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, November 5, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-15451-ref

13-16448-ref
13-17062-ref

13-17204-ref
13-17303-ref
13-17417-ref
13-17478-ref

13-17488-ref
13-17525-ref

Mona Andrea Roth (Debtor) Represented By: Edward J. Kaushas
Robert Edward Roth (Debtor)

Kine Wele (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
Joseph Fancera (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal
Stacie Fancera (Debtor)

John Francis Tornese (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal
Gail Ruth Hoover (Debtor) Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn

Charlene B. Slaughter (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor
Anastasia Patricia Green (Debtor)  Represented By: David W. Tidd

Paul Griswald Green (Debtor)

Vivian D. Principato (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Tidd
Kenneth W. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

06/20/2013

07/23/2013
08/12/2013

08/19/2013
08/22/2013
08/27/2013
08/28/2013

08/28/2013
08/29/2013



